T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
Cleveland Cable Company
www.clevelandcable.com | sales@clevelandcable.com
For more information contact:
01642 241 133
APPLICATION

T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
Cleveland Cable Company
www.clevelandcable.com | sales@clevelandcable.com
For more information contact:
01642 241 133
BS 5467 3 CORE ARMOURED MAINS CABLE 3.3KV - DIMENSIONS
CCC CODE CONDUCTOR SIZE
(MM2)
STRANDING
(MM) NO OF CORES WEIGHT
(KG/KM)
OVERALL DIAMETER
(MM) GLAND SIZE NYLON CLEAT
XLPE3X16/3 16 7/1.70 3 1600 29.5 32 1.2
XLPE3X25/3 25 7/2.14 3 2060 32.3 32 1.4
XLPE3X35/3 35 7/2.52 3 2330 35 40 1.4
XLPE3X50/3 50 19/1.78 3 3040 34.9 40 1.4
XLPE3X70/3 70 19/2.14 3 3800 38 40 1.6
XLPE3X95/3 95 19/2.52 3 4730 41.4 50S 1.8
XLPE3X120/3 120 37/2.03 3 6070 45.6 50S 1.8
XLPE3X150/3 150 37/2.25 3 7010 48.3 50 2
XLPE3X185/3 185 37/2.52 3 8270 51.6 50 TC9
XLPE3X240/3 240 61/2.25 3 10310 56.5 63S TC9
XLPE3X300/3 300 61/2.52 3 12300 60.7 63 TC10
XLPE3X400/3 400 61/2.85 3 14780 65.8 75S TC11
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS DATASHEET IS FOR GUIDANCE ONLY AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR LIABILITY. WE BELIEVE THE INFORMATION IS
CORRECT AT THE TIME OF PUBLICATION. PLEASE NOTE WHEN SELECTING CABLE ACCESSORIES THAT ACTUAL CABLE DIMENSIONS MAY VARY DUE TO MANUFACTURING TOLERANCES.
BS 5467 3 CORE ARMOURED 3.3KV- ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
THE ABOVE IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH 18TH EDITION OF IET WIRING REGULATIONS